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250 202

CAMERA
LETTO BAGNO

SINGOLA 6,79 m?
11,74 m? Ri=1/5,02

Ri =1/6,52

DISIMP.
2,54 m?

CAMERA
LETTO
MATRIMONIALE
17,01 m?

Ri =1/7,56

LOGGIA
3,58 m?

CUCINA

SOGGIORNO
23,72 m?
Ri=1/6,32

389

509

30

179

30°
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